
OCEAN DOWNS 2025 TRAINING SCHEDULE 

Contact the race office Monday 

before noon 

410-641-0600 ext. 3211/3212

Wednesday April 30
Wednesday May 7 

Wednesday May 14 

Wednesday May 21 

Wednesday May 28 

Wednesday June 4 

Wednesday June 11
Wednesday June 18 

Wednesday June 25 

Wednesday July 2 

Wednesday July 9 

Wednesday July 16 

Wednesday July 23 

Wednesday July 30 

Wednesday August 6 

Wednesday August 13
Wednesday August 20 

Wednesday August 27   

From April 28 to May 7   
Contact Peter Szymanski 

410-641-0600 ext. 3377

7    

7    

7    

7am-noon 

7am-noon    
7am-noon   

7am-noon   

7am-noon   

7am-noon   

7am-noon   

7am-noon  

7am-noon   
7am-noon   

7am-noon  

7 am-noon
7am-noon 

 7am-noon
7am-noon

am-noon
am-noon
am-noon

starting May 12




